
Spiel: 25570   GFL   2023-07-08   17:00   SAH vs RVR

Starting Offense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 0 Fuchs Marvin WR

2 6 Pietsch Jan WR

3 7 Brania James WR A

4 17 Rowell Robert QB A

5 19 Menden Marian WR

6 39 Jones Thomas RB

7 52 Breuer Nico OL

8 55 Höschele Marcel OL

9 56 Purper Jan OL

10 75 Griffith Kieran OL

11 79 Leiner Jan OL

Starting Defense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 2 Viera Jr Samuel LB A

2 3 Frötschl Tim DB

3 4 Yildirim Mutlu LB

4 5 Füßler David DL

5 9 Jacobs Thomas DB

6 11 Roebuck Jonathan DB A

7 14 Berberich Paul DB

8 32 Gorman Deshaun DB

9 42 Wünsch Joshua DL

10 91 Braxton Carlton DL

11 99 Scheibe Tobias DL



Spiel: 25570   GFL   2023-07-08   17:00   SAH vs RVR

Offense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 0 Fuchs Marvin WR

2 6 Pietsch Jan WR

3 7 Brania James WR A

4 17 Rowell Robert QB A

5 19 Menden Marian WR

6 23 King Malcolm RB

7 26 Jonczyk Allen RB

8 31 Klein Jakub RB

9 39 Jones Thomas RB

10 52 Breuer Nico OL

11 55 Höschele Marcel OL

12 56 Purper Jan OL

13 75 Griffith Kieran OL

14 79 Leiner Jan OL

15 83 Wagner Patrick WR

16 89 Keller Peter WR
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Defense:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 1 Yildirim Firat DL

2 2 Viera Jr Samuel LB A

3 3 Frötschl Tim DB

4 4 Yildirim Mutlu LB

5 5 Füßler David DL

6 9 Jacobs Thomas DB

7 10 Young Jason DB

8 11 Roebuck Jonathan DB A

9 14 Berberich Paul DB

10 16 Kaiser Kevin DB

11 21 Kyereh Sebastian DB

12 27 Ledule Bastian DB

13 32 Gorman Deshaun DB

14 42 Wünsch Joshua DL

15 44 Leicher Ben LB

16 45 Metzler Kristian LB

17 48 Wache Alexander DL

18 58 Butler Avniel DL

19 91 Braxton Carlton DL

20 97 Dolak Steven DL

21 98 Hübner Pierre DL

22 99 Scheibe Tobias DL
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Gameday Roster:

Nr Jersey Name Vorname Position A-rule

1 0 Fuchs Marvin WR

2 1 Yildirim Firat DL

3 2 Viera Jr Samuel LB A

4 3 Frötschl Tim DB

5 4 Yildirim Mutlu LB

6 5 Füßler David DL

7 6 Pietsch Jan WR

8 7 Brania James WR A

9 9 Jacobs Thomas DB

10 10 Young Jason DB

11 11 Roebuck Jonathan DB A

12 14 Berberich Paul DB

13 16 Kaiser Kevin DB

14 17 Rowell Robert QB A

15 19 Menden Marian WR

16 21 Kyereh Sebastian DB

17 23 King Malcolm RB

18 26 Jonczyk Allen RB

19 27 Ledule Bastian DB

20 31 Klein Jakub RB

21 32 Gorman Deshaun DB

22 39 Jones Thomas RB

23 42 Wünsch Joshua DL

24 44 Leicher Ben LB

25 45 Metzler Kristian LB

26 48 Wache Alexander DL

27 52 Breuer Nico OL

28 55 Höschele Marcel OL

29 56 Purper Jan OL

30 58 Butler Avniel DL

31 75 Griffith Kieran OL

32 79 Leiner Jan OL

33 83 Wagner Patrick WR

34 89 Keller Peter WR

35 91 Braxton Carlton DL

36 97 Dolak Steven DL

37 98 Hübner Pierre DL
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38 99 Scheibe Tobias DL


